UNIVERSIDADE
) CATOLICA
PORTUGUESA

PORTO

International Staff Week | Internationalization at Home: Empowering the

internal community

12:00-14:00
14:00-15:00
15:00-15:45
15:45-16:00
16:00-17:30
17:30-19:00

09:30 - 11:00

11:00-11:15

11:30-12:30

12:30-14:00
14:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-17:00

9:30-11:00

11:00-11:30
11:30- 12:15
12:15-14:00
15:30-17:30
19:30-21:30

8" to 10" of May | Porto |Portugal

Wednesday, May 8th
Registration and Lunch
Welcome and Presentation of the Universidade Catélica Portuguesa
Getting started on campus
Coffee Break
Internationalization: Going Beyond International Offices

Welcome cocktail

Thursday, May 9th
Workshop on Internationalization @ Home: Raising awareness on
campus for internationalization issues
Coffee Break
Workshop on Internationalization @ Home: Raising awareness on
campus for internationalization issues
Lunch
Parallel sessions (Topics to be defined)
Coffe Break

Parallel Sessions: Conclusions’ Presentations

Friday, May 9th
Comprehensive Internationalization: Innovative Projects and Practices at
Universidade Catdlica Portuguesa
Coffee Break
Wrap up
Lunch
Cultural Programme: Discovering Porto

Farewell Dinner

Pagel



