

## International Staff Week | Internationalization at Home: Empowering the internal community

## 8<sup>th</sup> to 10<sup>th</sup> of May | Porto | Portugal

	Wednesday, May 8th
12:00-14:00	Registration and Lunch
14:00-15:00	Welcome and Presentation of the Universidade Católica Portuguesa
15:00-15:45	Getting started on campus
15:45-16:00	Coffee Break
16:00-17:30	Internationalization: Going Beyond International Offices
17:30-19:00	Welcome cocktail

	Thursday, May 9th
09:30 – 11:00	Workshop on Internationalization @ Home: Raising awareness on
	campus for internationalization issues
11:00-11:15	Coffee Break
11:30-12:30	Workshop on Internationalization @ Home: Raising awareness on
11.30-12.30	campus for internationalization issues
12:30-14:00	Lunch
14:00-15:30	Parallel sessions (Topics to be defined)
15:30-16:00	Coffe Break
16:00-17:00	Parallel Sessions: Conclusions' Presentations

	Friday, May 9th
9:30-11:00	Comprehensive Internationalization: Innovative Projects and Practices at
	Universidade Católica Portuguesa
11:00-11:30	Coffee Break
11:30- 12:15	Wrap up
12:15-14:00	Lunch
15:30-17:30	Cultural Programme: Discovering Porto
19:30-21:30	Farewell Dinner